Webex New Employee Orientation Agenda - Effective February 2022

Time Minutes Activity Support Information
8:00 AM 15 Welcome, Overview of Agenda Facilitator
8:15 AM 15 Administer Oath, Collection of Oath HB - HR Assistant
8:30 AM 20 Executive Welcome, Mission, Vision, and Values Executive Presenter
8:50 AM 10 BPA Organizational Structure Facilitator
9:00 AM 10 Diversity and Inclusion DC - Chief Culture Office
9:10 AM 10 Break
9:20 AM 25 History of BPA DKSL - Librarian
9:45 AM 15 Culture of Safety NF - Safety Program Manager
10:00 AM 10 Security Briefing and Badging NNP - Security Specialist
1010 AM 10 8gg::rt%fn§;vil Rights and Equal Employment CE- EEO Specialist
10:20 AM 15 Labor Relations and Bargaining Units HE - Labor Relations Specialist
10:35 AM 15 Break
10:50 AM 60 Benefits & Total Rewards HB - Benefits Team
11:50 AM 30 Computer Orientation JNRS
12:20 PM 10 Wrap-Up and Next Steps Facilitator
12:30 PM End: Lunch, RSA Token Set-Up
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